

## City of Saint Paul

City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: RES 19-1326 **Version**: 1

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

In control: City Council

**Final action:** 9/4/2019

**Title:** Adopting the Highland Park District 15 Plan as an Addendum to the Saint Paul Comprehensive Plan.

Sponsors: Chris Tolbert

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Final Highland Park District 15 Plan for CC Adpotion 08.02.pdf, 2. PC Resolution for Highland Park

District 15 Plan 07.26.19, 3. PC Action Minutes 07.26.19, 4. PC Memo for 07.26.19 Meeting, 5. Heritge Preservation - Comments during public hearing period, 6. Mathews Hollinshead Comments

during public hearing period, 7. District 15 Resolution Adopting D15 Plan 04.17.19, 8.

pcapprovedminutes072619

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/11/2019	1	Mayor's Office	Signed	
9/4/2019	1	City Council	Adopted	Pass